
DLDAV MODEL SCHOOL

Pay Slip for - AUG 2023

ND BLOCK, PITAMPURA, DELHI-110088

MRS RICHA SHARMA

PRT ADHOC

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 38200.00

1398000100360863

31

31

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

02/11/2022DOJ :

212463

A345Employee Code :

ADHOCJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

508433062623

AEDPL5645K

Pay Level NA

Pension A/C No. :

Total :  38200.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  0.00

 0.00

 0.00DA :

HRA :

 38200.00Basic Pay :

Total :  1800.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  1800.00

Net Salary :  36400.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Thirty-Six Thousand Four Hundred Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**18/09/2023


